BORALEX INC. CLASS A

BORALEX INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  CA09950M3003

Overview

2024/09/18 20:22:05

Price

23.20 EUR

Difference (2] 0.78% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,364 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.96 EUR (1,800)
23.44 EUR (1,800)
23.02 EUR

23.44 EUR

23.00 EUR

23.02 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09950M3003&ID_NOTATION=282691754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2282f6d1b8cf9ec1016c6ed50514c241a210f56283b929a7245be77748b9abae&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a3e01a63564f0ffc&time=1726774015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb51b333a5db5b70f868ff2ee3c1d5d690598e52edf7a0f5bd075e44290cae19&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77502e45264818a0a&time=1726774015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c378f4a7f06a06eb88b189145b8688fd58bce9e27b945721fd8dd697f7fcd4&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ccf68a2a283a6ab5&time=1726774015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3da5b9d22fa3575989e95c4fcb481211c46e1ac7fc7eb4fa6e6902163ac1f45&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2305d69ad73a99a3&time=1726774015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9bbc1410b563cf40151388466281dda6ea0b931c09743de8081a14f926cca8d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f6274a2abc3be4f6&time=1726774015&tool=RSC

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/18 20:22:05

Price
23.20 EUR

Difference (] 0.78% (0.18)

General attributes

ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,364 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.96 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 23.44 EUR (1,800)
Open 23.02 EUR
High 23.44 EUR
Low 23.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.02 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.72% -0.73% -12.24%
Perf (abs.) +3.47 -0.17 -3.21
Beta - - -

Volatility 32.54 3225  31.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 23.02 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:11 35.09 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 23.08 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 22.92 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:51 23.26 EUR

22.47 EUR
22.01 EUR
22.26 EUR (0
2112 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

24.44 EUR (2024/06/07)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

17.90 EUR (2024/04/17
24.44 EUR (2024/06/07
17.50 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

5.54 1,349

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282691754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45103931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14235517
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 20:33 25.475USD 0.02
16

2024/09/ 08:11 22.88 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:22 23.20 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397872

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BORALEX

Contact Details
BORALEX INC

Rue Lajeunesse 36 JOA 1B0 Kingsey Falls,
QC

Telefon: +1 819 363 5860
Fax: +1 819 363 5866
E-mail: patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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